Price (range)

BCLS Retail $17-$18

BCLS Retail $19-$20

BCLS Retail $21-$22
BCLS Retail $25
BCLS Retail $30
BCLS Retail $35

BCLS Retail $40

By Glass
$7

$8

$9

$10
$12
$14

$16

Typical Wine

Hester Creek Sem-Chard.
Gray Monk Pinot Gris

Desert Hills Gewurz.
Mission Hill 5 Vineyards Pinot Noir

Road 13 Stemwinder
Burrowing Owl Chardonnay
Tantalus Vineyards Pinot Noir
Cedar Creek Platinum Merlot

Painted Rock Syrah



